BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2016
All Meetings 12:00pm - 2:00pm

PB&rJ

FAMILY SERVICES

Friday, January 22, 2016
Friday, February 26, 2016
*Note: Property Board Meeting
February, 2016 @ 11:00am
Friday, March 25, 2016
Friday, April 22, 2016
Friday, May 27. 2016
- Friday, June 24, 2016 -

.. Friday, July 22, 2016 -
Friday, August 26, 2016

Friday, September 23, 2016

Friday, October 28, 2016
NO BOARD MEETING IN NOVEMBER

ANNUAL BOARD MEETING IN DECEMBER

* A Summer Board meeting maybe canceled due to
BOD availability



